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The menu of Als Pizza from Sidney includes 83 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about $7.4.
The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Als Pizza:

First customer | ordered a taco pizza and to my horror | over choked on the top of a latex glove!! I'll never eat
here again. ps the pizza do not taste that good it was not worth $23.00 read more. The restaurant offers free
WiFi for its visitors. What User doesn't like about Als Pizza:

i have bought food from here since john kennedy was manager. i have never been treated so bad on the phone.
raw wings is raw wings. i will never buy wings or anything else from this business again. -ss holes are assholles.
read more. In Als Pizza, a place that serves Italian menus in Sidney, you can expect original Italian cuisine,
including classics like pizza and pasta, For a snack, you can also have the delicious sandwiches, small salads
and other snacks. Naturally, they also serve you with delicious pizza, baked fresh in original style.
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Main courses
TOPPINGS

Etras

EXTRA CHEESE

Snacks

CHICKEN SLICE

Wraps

CHEESE STEAK DELUXE

Rice
SPICY CHICKEN
Chicken dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Starters

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH
PASTA

Cré iali
MEATBALL

Mexican dishes
TACO

Yevican Specialili

ONIONS RINGS

Calzone

CHEESE CALZONE

$2.0

$12.5

$2.5

$6.0

$14.0

$5.8

$9.0

$4.5

$4.0

$5.5

Héhnchen Spezialitit

CHICKEN MANHATTAN
Alkoholische Cocktails
BROOKLYN

@
Yfresh Pizza
FRESH MOZZARELLA
Energydrinkis
WHITE

Beverages

CANS

light Bites

CAESER SALAD

Balied Dishes

BAKED ZITI WITH RICOTTA
Ttalian Dishes

PENNE VODKA WITH CHICKEN

Soup & Salad

AL'S SPECIAL SALAD

Everyday Value Meals

ITALIAN CHEESEBURGER

Melts

MEAT LOVERS

$6.5

$5.5

$18.0

$12.5

$1.0

$5.0

$9.3

$12.0

$8.0

$5.5

$14.8
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Pizza Specialties

CHEESESTEAK PIE $18.0
drtisan Pizzas
HAWAIIAN $14.0
Hot Heros
CHEESE STEAK WITH ONIONS $5.5
Pizza Slices
PEPPERONI SLICE $1.8
Hot Ttalian Subs
CHEESE STEAK $5.0
? [ ] [ ]

armigiana
VEAL PARMIGIANA OVER PASTA $12.0
Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $5.3
4 Bit on the Side
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) $5.0
Pizza By Slice
MEAT LOVER SLICE $2.3
The Pizza Choice
WHITE WITH BROCCOLI $14.0

Dogs and Burgers

CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES

$4.8

Cold fintipasti

FRESH MOZZARELLA SALAD $6.0
Philadelphia Style Steak
Subs

CHEESE STEAK WITH $5.5
MUSHROOMS ’

Hot Trays

CHICKEN MARSALA OVER PASTA $10.0

VEALE BEEF DISHES

VEAL PARMIGIANA $7.0
Drinks & Icees

20 OZ. BOTTLE $1.5
Dinner - 2

CHICKEN PICCATA OVER PASTA $10.0

Dinners - Pasta Al forno |
Balied Pasta

BAKED MANICOTTI $8.5
[ ]

Dinners and Entrees

BAKED STUFFED SHELLS $8.5

izza Al Taglio | "By the
Slice”

CHEESE SLICE $1.5
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Steak Eamp;amp; Subs

ITALIAN CHEESE STEAK $6.0

Papa&#39;s Famous Pasta
Dishes

PENNE WITH VODKA SAUCE $9.5
[ ] @

Quesadillas and Pizza

CHICKEN BBQ PIZZA $14.0
[} [ ]

fippetizers| Side Orders

BUFFALO WINGS HOT (6) $5.0

VEGETARIAN $14.8
[}

fippetizers

GARLIC BREAD $2.0

CHICKEN FINGERS (4) $5.8

STROMBOLI PEPPERONI,

SAUSAGE AND MOZZARELLA $5.5

CHEESE

CHICKEN ROLL CHICKEN AND $5.5

CHEESE :

Soft drinks

2 LITER BOTTLE $2.5

WATER $1.0

TURKEY, HAM AND CHEESE $5.8

CHICKEN ALFREDO OVER PASTA $11.0

Cold Subs

HAM PROVOLONE $5.0
ITALIANO HAM, SALAMI $5.3
PROVOLONE ]

TUNA SALAD $5.8
Ly %= <~ CAESER SALAD WITH $6.5
“?f_*{ GRILLED CHICKEN |

MIXED GREEN SALAD $4.0

Sandwiches

TURKEY CHEESE $5.0
AL'S SPECIAL $6.0
TUNA SANDWICH $5.0
Starters & Salads

WINGS

FRENCH FRIES $2.0
ANTIPASTO $6.0
Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN $14.0
GRILLED CHICKEN $5.8
CHICKEN CUTLET $5.3
CHICKEN CACCIATORE $10.0
CHEESE STEAK WITH LETTUCE $5.8
ITALIAN HOT DOG (ALL-BEEF) $4.8

MEATBALL, GREEN PEPPERS

ONION SANDWICH $5.0
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MEATBALL, GREEN PEPPERS

ONION W/ CHEESE SUB $5.5
SAUSAGE $12.0

- \ﬁ MUSHROOMS $12.0
CHEESE $10.0
PEPPERONI $12.0

These types of dishes are
being served

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA $5.3

PIZZA
SOUP
BREAD

Pasta

BAKED ZITI CHICKEN
PARMIGIANA

ZITI

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA OVER
PASTA

BAKED RAVIOLI
PENNE, ZITl, SPAGHETTI

$4.0

$11.8
$14.0
$10.0

$8.5
$7.5
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{ls Pizza

424 N Main Ave, Sidney, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30-00:00
Tuesday 10:30-00:00
Wednesday 10:30-00:00
Thursday 10:30-00:00
Friday 10:30-14:00
Saturday 10:30-13:00
Sunday 10:30-00:00
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