



https://menulist.menu 424 N Main Ave, Sidney, United States +19374982151 - http://alspizza.biz/

The *menu of Als <u>Pizza</u> from <u>Sidney</u> includes 83 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about \$7.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Als Pizza:* 

First customer I ordered a taco pizza and to my horror I over choked on the top of a latex glove!! I'll never eat here again. ps the pizza do not taste that good it was not worth \$23.00 <u>read more</u>. The restaurant offers free WiFi for its visitors. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Als Pizza:

i have bought food from here since john kennedy was manager. i have never been treated so bad on the phone. raw wings is raw wings. i will never buy wings or anything else from this business again. -ss holes are assholles. <u>read more</u>. In Als Pizza, a place that serves Italian menus in Sidney, you can expect <u>original Italian cuisine</u>, including classics like **pizza and pasta**, For a snack, you can also have the delicious sandwiches, small salads and other snacks. Naturally, they also serve you with delicious pizza, baked fresh in original style.



Main courses		Hähnchen Spezialitäten	
TOPPINGS	\$2.0	CHICKEN MANHATTAN	\$6.5
Extras		Alkoholische Cocktails	
EXTRA CHEESE	\$12.5	BROOKLYN	\$5.5
Snacks		Fresh Pizza	
CHICKEN SLICE	\$2.5	FRESH MOZZARELLA	\$18.0
Wraps		Energydrinks	
CHEESE STEAK DELUXE	\$6.0	WHITE	\$12.5
Rice		Beverages	
SPICY CHICKEN	\$14.0	CANS	\$1.0
Chicken dishes		Light Bites	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$5.8	CAESER SALAD	\$5.0
Starters		<b>Baked Dishes</b>	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH PASTA	\$9.0	BAKED ZITI WITH RICOTTA	\$9.3
Crêpevariationen		Italian Dishes	
MEATBALL	\$4.5	PENNE VODKA WITH CHICKEN	\$12.0
Mexican dishes		Soup & Salad	
TACO		AL'S SPECIAL SALAD	\$8.0
		Everyday Value Meals	
Mexican Specialities	\$4.0	ITALIAN CHEESEBURGER	\$5.5
	<b>Φ4</b> .U	Melts	
Calzone		MEAT LOVERS	\$14.8
CHEESE CALZONE	\$5.5		Ψ14.0

<b>Pizza Specialties</b> CHEESESTEAK PIE	\$18.0
<b>Artisan Pizzas</b> hawaiian	\$14.0
Hot Heros Cheese steak with onions	\$5.5
<b>Pizza Slices</b> PEPPERONI SLICE	\$1.8
Hot Italian Subs Cheese steak	\$5.0
<b>Parmigiana</b> Veal parmigiana over pasta	\$12.0
Pasta al Forno   Baked I	Pasta
<b>Pasta al Forno   Baked 1</b> Eggplant parmigiana	Pasta \$5.3
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA A Bit on the Side	\$5.3
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA A Bit on the Side	\$5.3
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA <b>A Bit on the Side</b> MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$5.3
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA <i>A Bit on the Side</i> MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) <i>Pizza By Slice</i>	\$5.3 \$5.0
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA <i>A Bit on the Side</i> MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) <i>Pizza By Slice</i> MEAT LOVER SLICE	\$5.3 \$5.0
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA <i>A Bit on the Side</i> MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) <i>Pizza By Slice</i> MEAT LOVER SLICE <i>The Pizza Choice</i>	\$5.3 \$5.0 \$2.3



	Marchille Mar
<b>Cold Antipasti</b> Fresh mozzarella salad	\$6.0
Philadelphia Style Steak Subs	
CHEESE STEAK WITH MUSHROOMS	\$5.5
Hot Trays	
CHICKEN MARSALA OVER PASTA	\$10.0
VEAL& BEEF DISHES	
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$7.0
Drinks & Icees	
20 OZ. BOTTLE	\$1.5
Dinner – 2	
CHICKEN PICCATA OVER PASTA	\$10.0
Dinners - Pasta Al Forno Baked Pasta	/
BAKED MANICOTTI	\$8.5
<b>Dinners and Entrees</b> BAKED STUFFED SHELLS	\$8.5
Pizza Al Taglio / "By the Slice"	
CHEESE SLICE	\$1.5

<b>Steak &amp; Camp; amp; Subs</b> Italian cheese steak	\$6.0
Papa's Famous Pas Dishes	ta
PENNE WITH VODKA SAUCE	\$9.5
Quesadillas and Pizza	
CHICKEN BBQ PIZZA	\$14.0
Appetizers/ Side Orders	
<b>BUFFALO WINGS HOT (6)</b>	\$5.0
Restaurant Category	
VEGETARIAN	\$14.8
Appetizers	
GARLIC BREAD	\$2.0
CHICKEN FINGERS (4)	\$5.8
Rolls	
STROMBOLI PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE	\$5.5
CHICKEN ROLL CHICKEN AND CHEESE	\$5.5
Soft drinks	
2 LITER BOTTLE	\$2.5
WATER	\$1.0
<b>Popular Items</b> Turkey, ham and cheese	\$5.8



CHICKEN ALFREDO OVER PASTA		\$11.0
Cold Su	ıbs	
HAM PRO	VOLONE	\$5.0
ITALIANO PROVOLO	HAM, SALAMI NE	\$5.3
Salads		
	TUNA SALAD	\$5.8
	CAESER SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6.5
	MIXED GREEN SALAD	\$4.0
Sandw	iches	
	HEESE	\$5.0
AL'S SPECIAL		\$6.0
TUNA SANDWICH		\$5.0
Starter	s & Salads	
WINGS		
FRENCH F	RIES	\$2.0
ANTIPAST	0	\$6.0
Chicker	n	
BUFFALO	CHICKEN	\$14.0
GRILLED CHICKEN		\$5.8
CHICKEN CUTLET		\$5.3
CHICKEN CACCIATORE		\$10.0
Hot Su	ba	
CHEESE STEAK WITH LETTUCE		\$5.8
ITALIAN HOT DOG (ALL-BEEF)		\$4.8

**MEATBALL, GREEN PEPPERS** 

**ONION SANDWICH** 

\$5.0

	., GREEN PEPPERS CHEESE SUB	\$5.5
Ingredi	ents Used	
	SAUSAGE	\$12.0
	MUSHROOMS	\$12.0
	CHEESE	\$10.0
PEPPERONI		\$12.0
These types of dishes are being served		
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA \$5.3		\$5.3

\$7.5

SOUP	\$4.0
BREAD	
Pasta	
BAKED ZITI CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$11.8
ZITI	\$14.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA OVER PASTA	\$10.0
BAKED RAVIOLI	\$8.5

PENNE, ZITI, SPAGHETTI

**PIZZA** 





424 N Main Ave, Sidney, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:30-00:00 Tuesday 10:30-00:00 Wednesday 10:30-00:00 Thursday 10:30-00:00 Friday 10:30-14:00 Saturday 10:30-13:00 Sunday 10:30-00:00